SWILER, DORIS J 20-1

NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
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ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

FLEMING

BLUEJACKET

ROWE/NEUTRAL

RIVERTON

CATTLEMAN

O|lO|O|O|OC|O|O

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

0

w|o|Oo|Oo

MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

4.78
4.78
4.78
4.78

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

0.77
0.77
0.77
0.77

20



